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NDA-U-PSMB HICIE HH/MZt O}2 E SMB

HH AXN E= D0l = AXE BEH FEH YA (SMB)
Z2 415 NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942

NDA-U-PAO ZA| 7HH|S! 24VAC
Al FHHIA, 24VAC 2=, 24VAC &3, IP66
F & % NDA-U-PAO | F.01U.324.947

NDA-U-PA1 MHILZ|HAL jlH|L 120VAC

ZHAl FHHIS, 100 - 120VAC 23, 50/60Hz &=, 24VAC &
= P66

Zz2 ¥ 5 NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948

NDA-U-PA2 MH|UE|HAE FHH|Ll 230VAC
ZHAl FHH|S, 230VAC 3, 24VAC &3, IP66
=2 35 NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-PMAL Z O}2E o{HE] Cf&d

HE 7|5 A O{HE, M g

Z=2 H35 NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS E OI2E O{EHE| 28

715 HE {HE|(2H)

HE IS & O{HE, EM,; &H

Z=2 5 NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-RMT HIE L7t O E

= ItHate HE X5 AR, sl

Z=2 5 NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
NDA-U-WMTG HIHE HH 7{x|cH, 24 9iA

H A MR S8 Jtst I™A 5 7tH e M8 Y
| (21 A)

#=2 5 NDA-U-WMTG | F.01U.358.358
NDA-U-PMTG HIHE mlo|Z HX|CH, ZH 2tA
A eA MR S8t Jtset I¥A F Mt M8
HE|C) (E1M)

#=2 415 NDA-U-PMTG | F.01U.358.359
VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QIE{H|0|A 7| Eofl cHst o|cfull
AUTODOME 7tH 2+, MIC Ot 2 1 7t 2tE 2 & MIC-IP-
PSUE 2 ZHA] 7HH] S (NDA-U-PAO, NDA-U-PA1 2 NDA-U-
PA2)& O|Etl njC|of HEY| J& ST/ ol M7 &
M7 7E.

Z=2 45 VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 2M{ BE,CIE 2 E, 1310nm, 2LC

SFP ZM S 2 E, 2km(1.20tY), LC HU4H &.

HE| 2 E

1310mm

=2 5 SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537

SFP-3 ZM{ &, CIY 2=, 1310nm, 2LC

SFP ZM | &, 20km(12.40tY), LC HUH .

oy 2

1310nm

=2 H5 SFP-3| F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 24 & 2 &, 1310/1550nm, 1SC

SFP &M S{ 2 &, 2km (1.20tY), SC H4E 5tLt
HE| 2 E

1310/1550nm

=2 H35 SFP-25 | F.01U.136.541

ol
1z
o)
N

i3
ol

mo| =




HIC|2 - FLEXIDOME IP starlight 8000i - 6MP 818

SFP-26 24 e 2 &, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP M8 2 E, 2km (1.20t), SC HUUE &Lt
HE| R

1550/1310nm

=2 H5 SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542

MH|A

EWE-FDIP8I-IW 12mths wrty ext FD IP 8000i
1208 25 9%
== #H3S EWE-FDIPSI-IW | F.01U.380.691
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